
	

	

Saint Louis Priory School 
2020-2021 Planning Calendar  
 

Date     Event        

Monday, August 10   High School Athletic Practices Begin  
MSHSAA Physical Forms Due 

Thursday-Wednesday, August 20-26 Professional Days – Faculty and Staff 
Monday, August 24    Form I Orientation and Rebel Round-Up 
Thursday, August 27   First Day of Classes 
Monday, September 7   Labor Day - School Closed 
Friday, October 2    Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Classes 
Monday, October 5   Professional Day - No Classes 
Friday, November 6   Professional Day – No Classes 
Monday, November 9   Reading Day - No Classes 
Tuesday-Thursday, November 10-12 Fall Exams 
Friday, November 13   Grading Day - No Classes 
Sunday, November 15   Open House 
Wednesday-Friday, November 25-27 Thanksgiving Break - School Closed (3 p.m. dismissal on 11/24) 
Monday, November 30   Classes Resume 
Tuesday, December 8   Immaculate Conception, Holy Day of Obligation – School Closed 
Monday-Friday, Dec. 21-Jan. 1  Christmas Break - School Closed (3 p.m. dismissal on 12/18) 
Monday, January 4, 2021  Classes Resume 
Friday, January 15   Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Classes 
Monday, January 18   Martin Luther King Jr. Day - School Closed 
Saturday, February 6   Xanadu Auction 
Monday, February 8   Professional Day - No Classes 
Monday, February 15   President’s Day - School Closed 
Tuesday-Thursday, February 16-18 Winter Exams (Forms I, II, V, and VI) 
Friday, February 19   Grading Day - No Classes 
Monday-Friday, March 15-19  Spring Break - School Closed (3 p.m. dismissal on 3/12) 
Monday, March 22    Classes Resume 
Thursday-Monday, April 1-5   Easter Break (3 p.m. dismissal on 3/31)  
Tuesday, April 6   Classes Resume 
Saturday, May 22   Form II Mass 
Sunday, May 23   Senior Commencement 
Monday, May 24   Review Day - No Classes 
Tuesday-Thursday, May 25-27   Spring Exams 
Friday, May 28    Grading Day – No Classes  
Monday, May 31   Memorial Day - School Closed 
Tuesday-Wednesday, June 1-2  Professional Days – Faculty and Staff 
 
PLEASE NOTE: This calendar is subject to change. Please check www.priory.org for the most 
current information. 


